
2015 SCHEDULE
P H I L A D E L P H I A  U N I O N

877.21.UNION    philadelphiaunion.com

HOME GAMES IN BOLD
DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE OPPONENT Time (ET)

Saturday, March 7 Colorado Rapids 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 14 @Real Salt Lake 9:30 PM

Friday, March 20 FC Dallas 7:00 PM

Sunday, March 29 @Chicago Fire 5:00 PM

Sunday, April 5 @Sporting Kansas City 7:00 PM

Saturday, April 11 New York City FC 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 16 @New York City FC 7:30 PM

Sunday, April 19 New England Revolution 5:00 PM

Saturday, April 25 @Columbus Crew SC 7:30 PM

Saturday, May 2 Toron o FC 4:00 PM

Saturday, May 9 @Vancouver Whitecaps TBD

Sunday, May 17 D.C. Uni ed 7:00 PM

Sunday, May 24 @New York Red Bulls 5:00 PM

Saturday, May 30 @D.C. United 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 3 Columbus Crew SC 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 6 New York City FC 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 20 @LA Galaxy 10:30 PM

Wednesday, June 24 Seattle Sounders FC 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 27 Montreal Impact 7:00 PM

Saturday, July 11 Portland Timbers 7:00 PM

Saturday, July 18 @Toronto FC TBD

Sunday, July 26 @D.C. United 5:00 PM

Saturday, August 1 New York Red Bulls 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 8 @Orlando City SC 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 16 Chicago Fire 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 22 @Montreal Impact TBD

Saturday, August 29 New England Revolution 7:00 PM

Saturday, September 5 @San Jose Earthquakes 10:30 PM

Saturday, Sep ember 12 Columbus Crew SC 7:00 PM

Sunday, Sep ember 20 Hous on Dynamo 7:00 PM

Saturday, Sep ember 26 @New England Revolution 7:30 PM

Saturday, Oc ober 3 @Toronto FC TBD

Sunday, Oc ober 18 @New York Red Bulls TBD

Sunday, Oc ober 25 Orlando City SC 5:00 PM
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